
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra
B.B.A.(Under MBA 5yrs Int. Pr. Oriented Course) - IV Semester (Reap.) Examination - May       20101
Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Institute Of Managment Studies, K.U. Kurukshetra

Detartment Of M.B.A (5years), Kurukshetra

Institute Of Managment Studies, K.U. Kurukshetra

103744

103745

103746

103747

103748

103749

103750

07UD1110

07UD1101

07UD1127

07UD1131

07UD1137

06UD1244

07UD1114

Deepak Rana

Shweta 

Sumit Yadav

Prabhjot Singh

Amit Sheoran

Ravinder Sindhu

Vijayender Sangwan

296

280

290

RL(A)

Absent

281

FLC

Satbir Singh

Satish Kumar

Satender Singh

Bhupinder Singh

Sunder Singh Sheoran

Suresh Sindhu

Mohinder Singh
Sangwan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

14-OCT-10


